May 18 2024 (04:58) India Rail Info 1

Ashram Special (PT)/02916 - COVR - WR
DEC/Delhi Cantt. to JP/Jaipur Junction
4h 35m - 294 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 15:20 3 |1 0 30 (219 |NR
2 DEC |Delhi Cantt. 15:48 15:50 2m |1 |1 14 |64 217 [NR
3 GGN |Gurgaon 16:06 16:08 2m |1 |1 31 86 (214 [NR
4 PTRD |Pataudi Road 16:29 16:31 2m |2 |1 61 47 228 |NR
5 RE Rewari Junction 16:58 17:00 2m |1 1 82 72  |242 |INWR
6 KRH  [Khairthal 17:40 17:42 2m |2 |1 130 |73 [308 |[NWR
7 AWR |Alwar Junction 18:04 18:07 3m |2 |1 157 (80 (272 |NWR
8 RHG |Rajgarh 18:34 18:36 2m |2 |1 193 |65 |298 [NWR
9 BKI Bandikui Junction 18:59 19:01 2m |3 |1 218 |86 [222 [NWR
10 |(DO Dausa 19:21 19:23 2m |0 |1 247 |91 [334 [NWR
11 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 20:00 20:03 3m |0 |1 303 |15 [423 [NWR
12 |JP Jaipur Junction 20:25 20:35 10m |2 |1 308 |70 NWR
13 |AII Ajmer Junction 22:30 22:40 10m (1 |1 443 |75 |482 [NWR
14 |BER Beawar 23:22 23:24 2m (0 |1 495 (84 |447 |NWR
15 |FA Falna 01:14 01:16 2m |0 |2 649 |70 [283 [NWR
16 |ABR  |Abu Road 02:40 02:50 10m [0 |2 748 |54 [262 [NWR
17 |PNU |Palanpur Junction 03:48 03:50 2m [0 |2 800 |74 |231 |WR
18 [UA Unjha 04:25 04:27 2m |0 |2 843 |45 [115 |WR
19 |MSH |Mahesana Junction 04:56 04:58 2m (0 |2 865 |61 |93 |WR
20 |SBIB |Sabarmati BG 06:00 06:02 2m |0 |2 928 |9 55 [WR
21 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:40 0 |2 934 |- 52 |WR

May 18 2024 (04:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



